
Sunday, December 20Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.35 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
| 7.35a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

ZB wie 20m.7.30 a.m. Junior Request session7.35 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. 0 Music Magazine :10.30 Sports Round Up (Bill
11. O The Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 The First N.Z. Christmas (NZBS)
3. 0 Humphrey Bishop Parade3.30 Picture Parade: The Cruel Sea

(BBC)4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 The Bing Crosby Show, with guestartist Peggy Lee (final broadcast)(VOA)
5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)6.45 Children’s Feature: They Wrotethe Music: Ludwig van Beethoven

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)7.30 Thirty Minute Theatre (BBC)8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC)8.30 Radio Theatre Show, featuring theAuckland Studio Orchestra conducted byOswald Cheesman ¥

9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner9.15 Weekly Newsletter by Winston
McCarthy36 ZB Book Review

:12. 0 Close down
|

278eihe7.30a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir8.20 Junior Request session9.20 The Services session (Colin Mo-
Kay)
10. 0 Religion for Monday Morning10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 The First N.Z. Christmas (NZBS) :

12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio
meninee2.30, Humphrey Bishop Parade3.30° The ae oo George Hudson(6.30 They Wrote the Music (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Captain Cain (NZBS) (last broad-|
cast)oe) Variety Fanfare (BBC) /7.30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS) (firstbroadcast)
8. Take It From Here (BBC)8.30 Bing Crosby Show (VOA) (iastbroadoast)
9. 0 In the Microgroove Manner9.15 Weekly Newsletter by WinstonMoCarthy :

9.35 ZB Book Review12. 0 Close down
)

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
m

7.36 a. _dunior Request Session.30 for Sunday
. 0 Uncle Fom and his Children’s Choir|9.18 Rotun Roundabout for the.Bandsman
O Treasury of Music30 Sportsreel
2. 0 Listeners’ eases2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 The Humphrey Bishop Parade ~

|3.30 The Britigh Overseas: Lord LugardBBC) — a"4.30 Variety :

5. 0 Royal Cavalcade (NZBS5.30 For the Children: The dventures |

of Johnny van Bart
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)6.30 Studio Presentation7.0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)7.30 Maddon’s Rock (NZBS) 3

8.0 Take it from Here: Joy Nichols,Dick Bentley and Jimmy Edwards (BBC)8.30 Bing Crosby Show with guest— Peggy Lee (VOA) (final broad-cas
5. 0 In the Microgroove Manner9.15 Weekly Newsletter by Winston
McCarthy :

9.35 ZB Book Review10. 0 Sir Thomas Beecham Conducts

10.30 Ezlo Pinzar
$3.42 Sewprin with the Mel

: Orchestra
: =1/11. O in Lignter Vein12. 0 Close down

rs

achrino

| 4ZB woe ae.
6. Oa.m. Morning Programme North-

ast for |

|
7.36 Cricket Results; N.Z. vy,

: East Transvaal
| 7.45 Sacred Half Hour
8.15 Breakfast Sessionio 3
My, 4
Results: All Blacks v.Wales (First Test) :9.8 Sunday Morning Concert9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers

9.45 Reserved10. 0 Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)10.30 The Humphrey Bishop Parade11. O Sports Digest (Brian Russ)11.45 Orchestral Favourites0 The Otago Request Session2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring thelatest material from overseas
2.30 First N.Z. Christmas (NZBS)3.30 British Guiana (BBC) :418 Children’s Choir (Studio)= on Show (final broadc5.30 Children’s Feature: What

EVENING PROGRAMME

Is theLaw? (final broadcast) (NZBS)

6. 0 Captain Cain (NZBS)
6.30 Orchestral Serenade79 Variety Fanfare (BBC7.30 Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow

(NZB8.0 Take It from Here (BBC)

8.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)(final broadcast)In the Microgroove Manner9.15 Weekly Newsletter by WinstonMcCarthy
9.35 ZB Book Review12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session
9. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand
10. O Songs by Stephen Foster10.15 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra10.30 The First N.Z. Christmas (NZBS)10.50 Remember These? The Eight PianoSymphony11. 0 Music from Stage and Screen11.15 Ballet Music: The Paris Philhar-monic Orchestra conducted by Manuel
RosenthalSu

3.0

ite from Raymonda, Op. 57A
Glazounov

-m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Music by Richard Rodgers
Rhythm Parade (first broadcast)Nelson Eddy (baritone)Florian Zabach (violin)The Palmerston North Choral Unionconducted by J. Holmes-Runnicles, withsoloists Daphne Ellwood (soprano),Robin Kopua (contralto), Dickson Tizard(tenor) and George Scott-Morrison
(baritone)
Excerpts from Messiah Handel3.30
Powe4.0
The British Overseas: Lord Baden-
It (BBC)The Humphrey Bishop Parade

4.30 The Martin Gravener Trio: Piano,String Bass and Drums (NZBS)4.45 Stars of Variety5. 0 At the Console
| 5.15 Irish Interiude
| 5.30 For the Children: They Wrote theMusic (NZBS)
; EVENING PROGRAMME
/6. 0 The Palmerston North Music. Club
: Choir conducted by George Morrison,
)

with soloists Naomi Eglinton, Ava Wilsonand Peggy NeWlands
Excerpts from Orpheus Gluck\7. 0 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
feo Mr. Hartingdon Died Tomorrow(NZBS) (first broadcast)8.0 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC) (final broad-
cast)
8.30 The Bing Crosby Show with GuestArtist Judy Garland (WOA)9. 0 DrawingRoom Favourites: HarryAshcroft (piano) (final broadcast)

(Studio)9.15 All Blacks Weekly Newsletter(Winston McCarthy) ,

9.30 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. Hayes
Lioyd of the Baptist Church (Studio)10.30 Close down

Palmerston North artists to be heard
today from 2ZA include at 6.0 excerptsfrom Gluck’s melodious opera, "Or-
pheus," presented by the PalmerstenNorth Music Club’s Choir, conducted
by George Morrison, with soloists
Naomi Eglinton, Ava Wilson and Peggy
Newlands, and at 9.0 the final pro-gramme of "Drawing Room Favour-
ites’’ by Harry Ashcroft (piano).A te ttt cn
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